

2019 Membership Form

Yes, I want to be a member of Harbour Inlet Association and receive regular communications on events, alerts and other neighborhood happenings as well as a Harbour Inlet Directory when it is republished. My check for \$75 for the calendar year 2019 is enclosed. I have updated/provided my resident profile.

Resident Profile	
Harbour Inlet Property Address	

Email Address (es)*

Out of Town Contact Information (for emergencies only)

**Privacy Policy*: The email addresses are not shared with any other entity or person. HIA uses email to communicate about events and emergencies with Harbour Inlet residents only. Furthermore, the emails are not shared with any residents of Harbour Inlet.

Please make the \$75 membership dues check to: Harbour Inlet Association.

Mail this form (with your check and/or resident profile) to:

Harbour Inlet Association Post Office Box 460549 Fort Lauderdale, FL 33346 www.harbourinlet.org

Harbour Inlet: The Best Place to Call Home